
Form for fjling Rate Schedules 

PLEASANT HILL WATER DISTRICT 
~ame of Iss~ing Corporation 

P.S.C. NO. 

1st REVISED 

CANCELLING 

ORGINAL 

1 

SHEET NO. 

P.S.C. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RESIDENTIAL 

(MINIMUM) FIRST 
OVER 

2,000 GALLON 
2,000 GALLON PER 1,000 GALLON 

MINIMUM BY METER SIZE 

3/4 INCH 
1 INCH 
1 1/2 INCH 
2 INCH 

{5,000 GALLON MINIMUM) 
(10,000 GALLON MINIMUM) 
(15,000 GALLON MINIMUM) 
(20,000 GALLON MINIMUM) 

CHARGES 

TAP 
TAP 
TAP 

SERVICE CHARGE 
DEPOSIT 

METER) 

INCH METER 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSiOi . 

OF KENTUCKY 
. EFFECTIVE 

DEC 14 ,qq~ 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTIOM 9 (1) . 

BY: (]...u:Ctti.- f. . . '11..ul. 
FOR~!(;Sr.Bvi<7:::ri-w-;-, ... ~ION .. ' ,._._....,,,,J'11i,)¥ I 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

1 -1 
1 

HATE 
PER UNIT 

10.00 
4.50 

23.50 
46.00 
G0.50 
91.00 

20.00 
20.00 

DATE OF ISSUE~ ~· 

ISSUED BY ~Kt?~ 
~~~~~~~~~ 

Name · of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of\the Publi6 Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. c\~ -~x;·d. dated \~_~\.\...\°'"L I\ 

rA,Q\rr 
() 


